AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

List of fencers (present, structured order - 88 fencers)

number name and first name nat. club d.o.b.
9999 CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI 16/5/2001
136 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 7/8/1998
9999 PICART Scarlett CHI 16/2/1999
9999 CAISEDO Eliana COL 1/10/1993
9999 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara COL 8/6/1993
570 MESIC Ana CRO  CAFC MLADOST 28/4/1998
387 PETKOVIC Lara CRO  CAFC MLADOST 27/11/1997
9999  VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER 30/12/1997
142 JUKIC Paula CRO  MKSPLIT 17/7/1998
525 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21/10/1994
9999 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 31/7/1995
274 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE USK PRAHA 25/5/1990
549  VACINOVA Gabriela CZE USK PRAHA 11/10/1989
637 ZLINSKA Martina CZE USK PRAHA 24/1/1983
9999 URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE 13/4/1994
9999 HARVIE Eleanor GBR  CRAWLEY SWORD 8/1/1998
9999 BALOG Alexandra HUN  AVA 27/5/1998
253 BOHUS Reka HUN  AVA 26/1/1995
1169  CSIAKI Dorottya HUN  AVA 12/4/2000
1036 DEKANY Kinga HUN  AVA 27/9/2001
655 KAZAR Dora HUN  AVA 10/3/2000
9999 KESZTHELYI Zorka HUN  AVA 15/7/1999
563 PETRI Renata HUN  AVA 4/9/2000
9999 BALOGH Zsofia HUN  BALATON 5/3/1999
617  SIKLOSI Eniko HUN  BALATON 30/9/1995
84 BUDAI Dorina HUN  BHSE 4/11/1992
9999 NAGY Ajandek HUN  BHSE 8/3/1989
112 VARNAI Vivien HUN  BHSE 12/2/1994
571 BORSODY Emma HUN  BVSC 2/10/2000
283 HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN  BVSC 13/10/1991
308 SZABO Laura HUN  BVSC 27/9/1993
9999  SZINI Andrea HUN  BVSC 24/3/1982
1128 SZONDI Laura HUN  BVSC 17/8/2000
9999 TOTH Petra HUN  BVSC 11/6/1999
1089 TURCSAK Bianka HUN  BVSC 26/9/2001
9999 ZS TOTH Anna HUN  BVSC 27/12/1997
9999 ZSARGO Evelin HUN  BVSC 29/9/1996
363 FEDOR Tamara HUN  DHSE-PMD 9/6/1997
156 MIHALY Kata HUN  DHSE-PMD 18/8/1990
428 PARTOS Zsofia HUN  DHSE-PMD 23/1/1995
290 VERTESI Lili HUN  DHSE-PMD 6/7/2000
1088 BOGDANYI Zita HUN  DVE 28/7/2000
678 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN  DVE 12/4/1999
1369 KISS Evelin HUN  DVE 21/8/2000
504 NAGY Kinga HUN  DVE 7/7/1998
9999 PETERFFY Gyongyver HUN  DVE 30/11/2000
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List of fencers (present, structured order - 88 fencers)

number

9999
1490
1121
9999
651
694
324
9999
335
553
9999
9999
411
9999
9999
89
9999
9999
9999
9999
651
533
657
545
1143
1107
600
609
9999
9999
789
766
9999
358
9999
732
1154
151
521
518
383
185

name and first name

BABITS Boglarka
KAS Gyongyver

PAL Rea

RADICS Zsuzsanna
KOLCZONAY Anna
KOLCZONAY Borbala
KOLCZONAY Julia
BADACSONY! Klaudia
LAMBERT Regina
MUHARI Eszter
PANACZ Andrea
PEREMICZKI Zsofia
SZOMBATH Barbara
SOO0S Dora
KOVACS Sarolta
KUN Anna
TANTMANN Evelin
TOTH Zséfia
OHLMULLER Sarolta
PROVENDER Roxana
LADANY!I Nelli
GNAM Tamara
CSOMOS Flora
CSONKA Valeria
GALFALVY Nora
KARDOS Brigitta
KARDOS Edina
KLARA Zsuzsa
KULCSAR Hedvig
NYIKOS Zsofia
PLEESZ Hanna
SZOKE Sara
TARTOCZKI Vera
JOHNSON Lucy
PIEMONTE Eleonora
ODORICO Greta
PARMESANI Francesca
BOONE Kelly

DE JONG Cheryl
TULEN Carmel
LINDEROVA Nina
CIPAROVA Dagmar

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
SVK
SVK
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U23 European Circuit

club

ERD

ERD

ERD

ERD
FLESS
FLESS
FLESS
MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

NKSE
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
PEAC
PEAC
SZOLNOK Sl
TSC
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS

CS BOLZANO
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI

UNIONE GINNASTICA GO

SC DEN BOSCH
SC DEN BOSCH
SC DEN BOSCH
AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA

d.o.b.

16/9/2000
21/11/2001
18/11/2000

10/7/1976
25/10/1992

29/6/2001

11/5/1995

9/2/2001
8/8/1986

30/9/2002

15/3/1993

24/2/2001

9/11/1994
29/10/1989

12/3/1991

25/6/1995

9/3/1996
27/6/1997
23/2/1998
15/2/2000

14/10/1994
30/5/1996
22/6/2000
9/11/2000
9/11/2000

14/10/1986
24/9/2000
241311996

12/10/1998
26/8/1998
1/10/1998
8/12/1994

6/6/1997
15/5/1997
31/5/2002
12/1/1992

3/1/1995
26/7/1994
19/9/1991

2/5/1989
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA

U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny

Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 88 fencers)

number

84
89
112
136
142
151
156
185
253
274
283
290
308
324
335
358
363
383
387
411
428
504
518
521
525
533
545
549
553
563
570
571
600
609
617
637
651
651
655
657
678
694
732
766
789
1036

name and first name

BUDAI Dorina

KUN Anna

VARNAI Vivien
FERNANDEZ Analia
JUKIC Paula
BOONE Kelly
MIHALY Kata
CIPAROVA Dagmar
BOHUS Reka
PECHOVOVA Michala
HONTI-KISS Dominika
VERTESI Lili
SZABO Laura
KOLCZONAY Julia
LAMBERT Regina
JOHNSON Lucy
FEDOR Tamara
LINDEROVA Nina
PETKOVIC Lara
SZOMBATH Barbara
PARTOS Zsofia
NAGY Kinga

TULEN Carmel

DE JONG Cheryl
JANKOVA Karolina
GNAM Tamara
CSONKA Valeria
VACINOVA Gabriela
MUHARI Eszter
PETRI Renata
MESIC Ana
BORSODY Emma
KARDOS Edina
KLARA Zsuzsa
SIKLOSI Eniko
ZLINSKA Martina
KOLCZONAY Anna
LADANY!I Nelli
KAZAR Dora
CSOMOS Flora
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
KOLCZONAY Borbala
ODORICO Greta
SZOKE Sara
PLEESZ Hanna
DEKANY Kinga

country

HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI

CRO
NED
HUN
SVK
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

HUN
SVK
CRO
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
NED
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
CRO
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN

club

BHSE
OMS-TATA
BHSE

MK SPLIT

SC DEN BOSCH
DHSE-PMD
BSK BRATISLAVA
AVA

USK PRAHA
BVSC
DHSE-PMD
BVSC

FLESS

MTK

DHSE-PMD
AKADEMIA SERMU
CAFC MLADOST
MTK

DHSE-PMD

DVE

SC DEN BOSCH
SC DEN BOSCH

TSC

VASAS

USK PRAHA
MTK

AVA

CAFC MLADOST
BVSC
VASAS
VASAS
BALATON
USK PRAHA
FLESS
SZOLNOK Sl
AVA
VASAS

DVE

FLESS
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI
VASAS
VASAS
AVA
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U23 European Circuit

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 88 fencers)

number

1088
1089
1107
1121
1128
1143
1154
1169
1369
1490
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

name and first name

BOGDANYI Zita
TURCSAK Bianka
KARDOS Brigitta

PAL Rea

SZONDI Laura
GALFALVY Nora
PARMESANI Francesca
CSIAKI Dorottya

KISS Evelin

KAS Gyongyver
BABITS Boglarka
BADACSONY! Klaudia
BALOG Alexandra
BALOGH Zsofia
CAISEDO Eliana
CIFUENTES Ignacia
HARVIE Eleanor

JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara

KESZTHELY! Zorka
KOVACS Sarolta
KULCSAR Hedvig
NAGY Ajandek
NYIKOS Zsofia
OHLMULLER Sarolta
PANACZ Andrea
PEREMICZKI Zsofia
PETERFFY Gyongyver
PICART Scarlett
PIEMONTE Eleonora
PROVENDER Roxana
RADICS Zsuzsanna
SAMALOVA Anna
SOO0S Dora

SZINI Andrea
TANTMANN Evelin
TARTOCZKI Vera
TOTH Petra

TOTH Zséfia
URSULET Ingrid
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
ZS TOTH Anna
ZSARGO Evelin

country

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
COL
CHI

GBR
COL
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI

ITA

HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
CRO
HUN
HUN
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club

DVE
BVSC
VASAS
ERD
BVSC
VASAS

UNIONE GINNASTICA GO

AVA
DVE
ERD
ERD
MTK
AVA
BALATON

CRAWLEY SWORD

AVA
OMS-TATA
VASAS
BHSE
VASAS
PEAC

MTK

MTK

DVE

CS BOLZANO
PEAC
ERD

NKSE

BVSC
OMS-TATA
VASAS
BVSC
OMS-TATA
AULNAY CE
INTER
BVSC

BVSC
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Formula of the competition

88 fencers
1 poules: round

88 fencers

13 poules (10 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

66 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 66 fencers

Direct elimination

AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 14:00 piste No 1

AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Referee: LASZTOVICZA Maté HUN BALATON

GALFALVY Nora HUN
BUDAI Dorina HUN
GNAM Tamara HUN
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE
PARMESANI Francesca ITA

PEREMICZKI Zsofia HUN
RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN

Poule No2 14:00 piste No 2
Referee: DIERA Ferenc HUN BHSE

CSONKA Valeria HUN
KUN Anna HUN
PETERFFY Gyongyver HUN
JANKOVA Karolina CZE
SZONDI Laura HUN
KAS Gyongyver HUN

Poule No3 14:00 piste No 3
Referee: MOLNAR Petra HUN OMS-TATA

ZS TOTH Anna HUN
VARNAI Vivien HUN
DE JONG Cheryl NED
PAL Rea HUN
CAISEDO Eliana COL
MUHARI Eszter HUN
KULCSAR Hedvig HUN

Poule No4 14:00 piste No 4

VASAS

BHSE

TSC

USK PRAHA

UNIONE GINNASTICA GO
MTK

ERD

VASAS
OMS-TATA
DVE

BVSC
ERD

BVSC

BHSE

SC DEN BOSCH
ERD

MTK
VASAS

Referee: FRAIMANN Déniel HUN OMS-TATA

SAMALOVA Anna CZE
PARTOS Zsofia HUN
TARTOCZKI Vera HUN
PETRI Renata HUN
FERNANDEZ Analia CHI

TURCSAK Bianka HUN
BABITS Boglarka HUN

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.333
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.833
0.167

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.167
1.000
0.333

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.167

ind.
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26
22
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HS
18
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16
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HS
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25
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15
29
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HS
28
25
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28
15
25
20

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 14:00 piste No 5
Referee: TAKACS Csaba HUN

TOTH Zséfia
CIFUENTES Ignacia
JUKIC Paula
BORSODY Emma
BALOG Alexandra
SZOMBATH Barbara
KARDOS Brigitta

Poule No6 14:00 piste No 6

HUN
CHI

CRO
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Referee: NEDECZKY Gydrgy HUN BVSC

BADACSONY!I Klaudia
CSIAKI Dorottya
BOONE Kelly

NAGY Ajandek
FEDOR Tamara
CSOMOS Flora
MESIC Ana

Poule No7 14:00 piste No 7

HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
CRO

OMS-TATA

MK SPLIT
BVSC
AVA

MTK
VASAS

MTK

AVA

SC DEN BOSCH
BHSE
DHSE-PMD
VASAS

CAFC MLADOST

Referee: LUNACSEK Eszter HUN OMS-TATA

PICART Scarlett
BOGDANY! Zita
KESZTHELY!I Zorka
KARDOS Edina
TULEN Carmel
TOTH Petra
MIHALY Kata

Poule No8 14:00 piste No 8

CHI

HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
HUN

Referee: BUDAI Istvan HUN BHSE

DEKANY Kinga
PIEMONTE Eleonora
CIPAROVA Dagmar
OHLMULLER Sarolta
LAMBERT Regina
SOO0S Dora

KLARA Zsuzsa

Poule No9 14:00 piste No 9

HUN
ITA

SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Referee: DIERA Marcell HUN BHSE

BOHUS Reka

NAGY Kinga

JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara
ZLINSKA Martina
PLEESZ Hanna

BALOGH Zsofia
ZSARGO Evelin

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches

HUN
HUN
COL
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

DVE

AVA

VASAS

SC DEN BOSCH
BVSC
DHSE-PMD

AVA

CS BOLZANO
BSK BRATISLAVA
PEAC

MTK

NKSE

VASAS

AVA
DVE

USK PRAHA
VASAS
BALATON
BVSC

U23 European Circuit
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VIM

0.167
0.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.333

VIM

0.167
0.667
1.000
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167

VIM

0.167
0.500
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0.833
0.833
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.167
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VIM
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  14:00 piste No 10

Referee: PATOCS Zsolt HUN SZOMBATHELY

KOVACS Sarolta HUN
PROVENDER Roxana HUN
KOLCZONAY Julia HUN
SIKLOSI Eniko HUN
SZOKE Sara HUN
PECHOVOVA Michala CZE
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO

Poule No 11 14:00 piste No 11

Referee: FERDINANDY Gyorgyi HUN VASAS

PETKOVIC Lara CRO
HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN
TANTMANN Evelin HUN
KISS Evelin HUN
ODORICO Greta ITA

PANACZ Andrea HUN
KOLCZONAY Anna HUN

Poule No 12 14:00 piste No 12
Referee: CSIKOS Attila HUN

KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN
LADANY!I Nelli HUN
HARVIE Eleanor GBR
SZINI Andrea HUN
LINDEROVA Nina SVK
VERTESI Lili HUN

Poule No 13  14:00 piste No 13
Referee: SZENTIRMAY Rita HUN

URSULET Ingrid FRA
SZABO Laura HUN
NYIKOS Zsofia HUN
KAZAR Dora HUN
JOHNSON Lucy IRL

EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

U23 European Circuit

OMS-TATA VI1[3[V|4|V
PEAC 3 3/0[V[3]3
FLESS VIVIE|v4 V1] 4
BALATON VIV 3 1/ V|V
VASAS 2/3/0[V[T]V]2
USK PRAHA VIVIV|3]3]V
INTER 3/ Viv|i3|lvVv|2
CAFC MLADOST 41V|iV[3/4]|V
BVSC VIE|V|V|3]/3]4
OMS-TATA 31473 1|v41
DVE 413/ V|| V]|3]2
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI ViVivi2|©|v]V
MTK VIVI3|V|0|"| 4
FLESS 3|Vivivi4lV
FLESS 2/Vi4|V]|V
SZOLNOK S| Vv VIV|IV]|3
CRAWLEY SWORD 04 2.V|3
BVSC VI3V 4 |4
AKADEMIA SERMU 2132V 3
DHSE-PMD 2|V|V|V]V
AULNAY CE VIVIV|V]|V
BVSC 4 VIi21Vi4
VASAS 01 VIV]1
AVA 41V |1 V|V

211(413 2
DVE 2|Vv|iv|2]|v
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA page 1/3
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 88 fencers)

rank  name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS group

1 MUHARI Eszter HUN  MTK 1.000 18 29 qualifier

2 BOONE Kelly NED SC DEN BOSCH 1.000 14 30 qualifier

3 URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE 1.000 13 25 qualifier

4 KLARA Zsuzsa HUN  VASAS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

5 VARNAI Vivien HUN  BHSE 0.833 13 25 qualifier

6 JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT 0.833 12 29 qualifier

7 KARDOS Edina HUN  VASAS 0.833 1 27 qualifier

7 ODORICO Greta ITA  TSSG-SOC. GINNASTI 0.833 1 27  qualifier

9 PLEESZ Hanna HUN  VASAS 0.833 10 28 qualifier
10  TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 0.833 9 29 qualifier
11 BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 0.833 8 28 qualifier
12 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA 0.833 7 29 qualifier
13 PEREMICZKI Zsofia HUN  MTK 0.833 5 26  qualifier
14 KUN Anna HUN  OMS-TATA 0.800 9 24 qualifier
15  LADANYI Nelli HUN  SZOLNOK Sl 0.800 6 23 qualifier
16 SZONDI Laura HUN BVSC 0.800 4 22  qualifier
16 VERTESI Lili HUN  DHSE-PMD 0.800 4 22  qualifier
18 PETRI Renata HUN AVA 0.667 9 28 qualifier
19  BUDAI Dorina HUN  BHSE 0.667 8 27 qualifier
20 GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 0.667 7 26  qualifier
21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN  FLESS 0.667 7 24 qualifier
22 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 0.667 6 28 qualifier
23 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  FLESS 0.667 6 27 qualifier
24  MIHALY Kata HUN  DHSE-PMD 0.667 6 26  qualifier
24 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE USKPRAHA 0.667 6 26 qualifier
26 NAGY Kinga HUN DVE 0.667 6 24 qualifier
26  SIKLOSI Eniko HUN  BALATON 0.667 6 24 qualifier
28 BALOG Alexandra HUN AVA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
28 TURCSAK Bianka HUN BVSC 0.667 5 25 qualifier
30 CSIAKI Dorottya HUN AVA 0.667 4 28 qualifier
31 LAMBERT Regina HUN  MTK 0.667 4 24 qualifier
32 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN  MTK 0.667 3 25 qualifier
33  NAGY Ajandek HUN  BHSE 0.667 3 24 qualifier
34 PARTOS Zsofia HUN  DHSE-PMD 0.667 2 25 qualifier
35 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara COL 0.667 -1 24 qualifier
36 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN  FLESS 0.600 7 21 qualifier
37 KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
38 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN DVE 0.600 2 19  qualifier
39 BOGDANYI Zita HUN DVE 0.500 3 26 qualifier
40 BOHUS Reka HUN AVA 0.500 3 25 qualifier
41  FEDOR Tamara HUN  DHSE-PMD 0.500 3 24 qualifier
42 PETKOVIC Lara CRO  CAFC MLADOST 0.500 1 26  qualifier
43 KOVACS Sarolta HUN OMS-TATA 0.500 0 23 qualifier
43  ZSARGO Evelin HUN BVSC 0.500 0 23 qualifier

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.01.2017 18:34



U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 88 fencers)

rank

45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

name and first name

HONTI-KISS Dominika
DE JONG Cheryl
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
OHLMULLER Sarolta
PANACZ Andrea
VACINOVA Gabriela
SZABO Laura

SZINI Andrea
JANKOVA Karolina
KAS Gyongyver
PETERFFY Gyongyver
NYIKOS Zsofia
ZLINSKA Martina
GALFALVY Nora
DEKANY Kinga

KISS Evelin
TARTOCZKI Vera
KARDOS Brigitta
KESZTHELY! Zorka
PAL Rea
PARMESANI Francesca
KULCSAR Hedvig
SZOKE Sara
CSOMOS Flora

ZS TOTH Anna
FERNANDEZ Analia
CSONKA Valeria
HARVIE Eleanor
LINDEROVA Nina
BADACSONY! Klaudia
TOTH Zséfia
PIEMONTE Eleonora
BABITS Boglarka
MESIC Ana

CAISEDO Eliana
PICART Scarlett
PROVENDER Roxana
RADICS Zsuzsanna
TANTMANN Evelin
SOO0S Dora

TOTH Petra
JOHNSON Lucy
CIFUENTES Ignacia
BALOGH Zsofia

nat.

HUN
NED
CRO
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI

HUN
GBR
SVK
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
CRO
COL
CHI

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

CHI

HUN

club

BVSC

SC DEN BOSCH
INTER

PEAC

MTK

USK PRAHA
BVSC

BVSC

ERD

DVE
VASAS
USK PRAHA
VASAS
AVA

DVE
VASAS
VASAS
AVA

ERD
UNIONE GINNASTICA GO
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
BVSC

VASAS

CRAWLEY SWORD
AKADEMIA SERMU
MTK

OMS-TATA

CS BOLZANO

ERD

CAFC MLADOST

PEAC

ERD
OMS-TATA
NKSE
BVSC

BALATON

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.01.2017 18:34

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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HS

25
23
23
25
22
22
20
21
20
18
16
12
23
26
20
22
22
21
22
19
20
18
17
18
17
15
18
14
15
21
20
18
20
20
15
18
17
15
16
16
15
12
13
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Noi Parbajtdr Eurdpai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN  MTK
MUHARI Eszter
(L
MUHARI Eszter
65 PARMESANI Francesca ITA UNIONE GINNASTICA GO 15/10
PAL Rea
64 PAL Rea HUN ERD 15/10
33 NAGY Ajandek HUN  BHSE
NAGY Ajandek
S ———
NAGY Ajandek
9 15/12
SZOMBATH Barbara
32 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN  MTK
17 SZONDI Laura HUN  BVSC
SZONDI Laura
(A
SZONDI Laura
81 - 15/12
OHLMULLER Sarolta
48  OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN  PEAC
49  PANACZ Andrea HUN  MTK
PANACZ Andrea
80 e
VERTESI Lili
"3 = - 14/13
VERTESI Lili
16 VERTESI Lili HUN  DHSE-PMD
9 PLEESZ Hanna HUN  VASAS
PLEESZ Hanna
(L R
PLEESZ Hanna
B , 15/9
NYIKOS Zsofia
56  NYIKOS Zsofia HUN  VASAS
41  FEDOR Tamara HUN  DHSE-PMD
FEDOR Tamara
L I ——
FEDOR Tamara
105 —— , 15/13
PECHOVOVA Michala
24  PECHOVOVA Michala CZE  USK PRAHA
25 MIHALY Kata HUN  DHSE-PMD
MIHALY Kata
104 —--eemee
MIHALY Kata
89 - 15/9
BOHUS Reka
40 BOHUS Reka HUN  AVA
57  ZLINSKA Martina CZE  USK PRAHA
ZLINSKA Martina
[
KARDOS Edina
121 = , 15/8
KARDOS Edina
8 KARDOS Edina HUN  VASAS
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MUHARI Es

13112

VERTESI Li

15/9

PLEESZ Ha

1512

KARDOS Ec

15/14



AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Noi Parbajtdr Eurdpai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
5 VARNAI Vivien HUN  BHSE
VARNAI Vivien
124 —eeeeeee
VARNAI Vivien
69 - 15/11
TARTOCZKI Vera
60 TARTOCZKI Vera HUN  VASAS
37 KAZAR Dora HUN  AVA
KAZAR Dora
(VR
BALOG Alexandra
101 = 15/9
BALOG Alexandra
28 BALOG Alexandra HUN  AVA
21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN  FLESS
KOLCZONAY Julia
([
KOLCZONAY Julia
85 - 7/4
KOVACS Sarolta
44  KOVACS Sarolta HUN  OMS-TATA
53  JANKOVA Karolina CZE
JANKOVA Karolina
76 e
CIPAROVA Dagmar
N7 15/11
CIPAROVA Dagmar
12 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA
13 PEREMICZKI Zsofia HUN  MTK
PEREMICZKI Zsofia
A
PEREMICZKI Zsofia
o 15/13
SZINI Andrea
52  SZINI Andrea HUN  BVSC
45  HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN  BVSC
HONTI-KISS Dominika
84 e
HONTI-KISS Dominika
09— 15/13
GNAM Tamara
20 GNAM Tamara HUN TSC
29 TURCSAK Bianka HUN  BVSC
TURCSAK Bianka
(L[
TURCSAK Bianka
9B 15/13
KOLCZONAY Borbala
36 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN  FLESS
61  KISS Evelin HUN DVE
KISS Evelin
[ ——
KLARA Zsuzsa
125 = 10/1
KLARA Zsuzsa
4 KLARA Zsuzsa HUN  VASAS
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VARNAI Viv

11/6

CIPAROVA

15/14

HONTI-KISS

1512

KLARA Zsu:

15111



AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Noi Parbajtdr Eurdpai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
3 URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE
URSULET Ingrid
L —
URSULET Ingrid
67 - . 15/8
KARDOS Brigitta
62  KARDOS Brigitta HUN  VASAS
35 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara COL
JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara
S —
JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara
9 15/11
CSIAKI Dorottya
30  CSIAKI Dorottya HUN  AVA
19  BUDAI Dorina HUN  BHSE
BUDAI Dorina
L —
BUDAI Dorina
83 - 15/14
DE JONG Cheryl
46  DE JONG Cheryl NED  SC DEN BOSCH
51 SZABO Laura HUN BVSC
SZABO Laura
I —
SZABO Laura
"5 - 15/8
KUN Anna
14 KUN Anna HUN  OMS-TATA
11 BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC
BORSODY Emma
I —
BORSODY Emma
L 15/12
KAS Gyongyver
54 KAS Gyongyver HUN  ERD
43 ZSARGO Evelin HUN BVSC
ZSARGO Evelin
L —
ZSARGO Evelin
107 = 15/1
SAMALOVA Anna
22 SAMALOVA Anna CZE
27  SIKLOSI Eniko HUN  BALATON
SIKLOSI Eniko
L —
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
9 15/12
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
38 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN DVE
59  DEKANY Kinga HUN  AVA
DEKANY Kinga
I —
DEKANY Kinga
128 — 15/13
JUKIC Paula
6  JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT
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URSULET Ir

15/5

BUDAI Dorir

15/6

ZSARGO Ey

15/14

EGERSZEG

11110



AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Noi Parbajtdr Eurdpai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

page 4/4

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
7 ODORICO Greta ITA  TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI
ODORICO Greta
A
GALFALVY Nora
o 15/12
GALFALVY Nora
58  GALFALVY Nora HUN  VASAS
NAGY Kinge
39 BOGDANYI Zita HUN DVE 15/12
BOGDANY! Zita
L ———
NAGY Kinga
108 —— , 13/12
NAGY Kinga
26 NAGY Kinga HUN DVE
23 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  FLESS
KOLCZONAY Anna
L —
KOLCZONAY Anna
87 - 15/8
PETKOVIC Lara
42  PETKOVIC Lara CRO  CAFC MLADOST
KOLCZONA
55  PETERFFY Gyongyver HUN DVE 15/3
PETERFFY Gyongyver
I
TULEN Carmel
19— 15/7
TULEN Carmel
10  TULEN Carmel NED  SC DEN BOSCH
15 LADANYI Nelli HUN  SZOLNOK SI
LADANYI Nelli
114 =
LADANYI Nelli
9 , 15/7
VACINOVA Gabriela
50 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE  USKPRAHA
PETRI Rene
47  VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER 13/11
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
Y —
PETRI Renata
M 15/14
PETRI Renata
18  PETRI Renata HUN AVA
31 LAMBERT Regina HUN MTK
LAMBERT Regina
L ——
PARTOS Zsofia
B , 15/7
PARTOS Zsofia
34  PARTOS Zsofia HUN  DHSE-PMD
BOONE Kell
63  KESZTHELYI Zorka HUN AVA 15/10
KESZTHELY!I Zorka
66  KULCSAR Hedvig HUN  VASAS 15/14
BOONE Kelly
127 = 15/9
BOONE Kelly
2 BOONE Kelly NED  SC DEN BOSCH




AGC KUPA TATABANYA

U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny

Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN MTK
MUHARI Eszter
32 NAGY Ajandek HUN BHSE 13/12
MUHARI Eszter
17 SZONDI Laura HUN BVSC 15/7
VERTESI Lili
16 VERTESI Lili HUN  DHSE-PMD 15/9
KARDOS Edinz
9 PLEESZ Hanna HUN  VASAS 15/9
PLEESZ Hanna
24  FEDOR Tamara HUN  DHSE-PMD 15/12
KARDOS Edina
25 MIHALY Kata HUN  DHSE-PMD 15/11
KARDOS Edina
8 KARDOS Edina HUN  VASAS 15/14
5 VARNAI Vivien HUN BHSE
VARNAI Vivien
28  BALOG Alexandra HUN  AVA 11/6
VARNAI Vivien
21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN  FLESS 15/10
CIPAROVA Dagmar
12 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA 15/14
VARNAI Vivien
13 PEREMICZKI Zsofia HUN MTK 8/7
HONTI-KISS Dominika
20  HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN BVSC 15/12
HONTI-KISS Dominika
29  TURCSAK Bianka HUN BVSC 15/13
KLARA Zsuzsa
4 KLARA Zsuzsa HUN  VASAS 15111
3 URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE
URSULET Ingrid
30 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara COL 15/5
URSULET Ingrid
19  BUDAI Dorina HUN BHSE 15/10
BUDAI Dorina
14 SZABO Laura HUN BVSC 15/6
| URSULET Ingr
11 BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 13/8
ZSARGO Evelin
22  ZSARGO Evelin HUN BVSC 15/14
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
27 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN DVE 9/8
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
6 DEKANY Kinga HUN AVA 11/10
7 GALFALVY Nora HUN  VASAS
NAGY Kinga
26 NAGY Kinga HUN DVE 15/12
KOLCZONAY Anna
23 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  FLESS 15/13
KOLCZONAY Anna
10  TULEN Carmel NED  SC DEN BOSCH 15/3
| KOLCZONAY £
15  LADANYI Nelli HUN  SZOLNOK SI 15/10
PETRI Renata
18  PETRI Renata HUN AVA 13/11
BOONE Kelly
31 PARTOS Zsofia HUN  DHSE-PMD 15/14
BOONE Kelly
2 BOONE Kelly NED  SC DEN BOSCH 15/10




AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Final

VARNAI Vivien

15/9

URSULET Ingrid
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VARNAI Vivien

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals

MUHARI Eszter HUN MTK

KARDOS Edina
KARDOS Edina HUN  VASAS 15/9
VARNAI Vivien HUN BHSE

VARNAI Vivien
HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN BVSC 8/7
URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE

URSULET Ingrid
EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN DVE 13/8
KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  FLESS

KOLCZONAY Anna
BOONE Kelly NED SC DEN BOSCH 15/10

15/14

15/7



AGC KUPA TATABANYA page 1/2
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 88 fencers)

rank  name and first name nat. club
1 VARNAI Vivien HUN BHSE
2 URSULET Ingrid FRA  AULNAY CE
3 KARDOS Edina HUN  VASAS
3 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  FLESS
5 MUHARI Eszter HUN  MTK
6 BOONE Kelly NED SCDEN BOSCH
7 EGERSZEGI Alexandra HUN DVE
8 HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN BVSC
9 KLARA Zsuzsa HUN VASAS
10 PLEESZ Hanna HUN  VASAS
11 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA
12 VERTESI Lili HUN  DHSE-PMD
13 PETRI Renata HUN AVA
14  BUDAI Dorina HUN BHSE
15 NAGY Kinga HUN DVE
16 ZSARGO Evelin HUN BVSC
17 TULEN Carmel NED SCDEN BOSCH
18 BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC
19 PEREMICZKI Zsofia HUN  MTK
20 LADANYI Nelli HUN  SZOLNOK SI
21 SZONDI Laura HUN BVSC
22 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN  FLESS
23 MIHALY Kata HUN  DHSE-PMD
24 BALOG Alexandra HUN AVA
24 TURCSAK Bianka HUN BVSC
26 NAGY Ajandek HUN BHSE
27 PARTOS Zsofia HUN  DHSE-PMD
28 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Sara COL
29 FEDOR Tamara HUN  DHSE-PMD
30 SZABO Laura HUN BVSC
31  GALFALVY Nora HUN  VASAS
32 DEKANY Kinga HUN AVA
33 JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT
34 ODORICO Greta ITA  TSSG-SOC. GINNASTI
35 KUN Anna HUN  OMS-TATA
36 GNAM Tamara HUN TSC
37 SAMALOVA Anna CZE
38 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE USKPRAHA
39 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN  BALATON
40 CSIAKI Dorottya HUN AVA
41 LAMBERT Regina HUN  MTK
42 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN  MTK
43  KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN  FLESS
44 KAZAR Dora HUN AVA
45 BOGDANYI Zita HUN DVE
46 BOHUS Reka HUN AVA
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U23 European Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 88 fencers)
rank  name and first name nat. club
47 PETKOVIC Lara CRO CAFC MLADOST
48 KOVACS Sarolta HUN  OMS-TATA
49 DE JONG Cheryl NED SC DENBOSCH
49  VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER
51  OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN PEAC
52 PANACZ Andrea HUN MTK
53 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE USKPRAHA
54  SZINI Andrea HUN BVSC
55 JANKOVA Karolina CZE
56 KAS Gyongyver HUN ERD
57 PETERFFY Gyongyver HUN DVE
58 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN VASAS
59 ZLINSKA Martina CZE USKPRAHA
60 KISS Evelin HUN DVE
60 TARTOCZKI Vera HUN VASAS
62 KARDOS Brigitta HUN VASAS
63 KESZTHELYI Zorka HUN AVA
64 PALRea HUN ERD
65 PARMESANI Francesca ITA UNIONE GINNASTICA GO
66 KULCSAR Hedvig HUN VASAS
67 SZOKE Sara HUN VASAS
68 CSOMOS Flora HUN VASAS
69 ZSTOTH Anna HUN BVSC
70 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI
71 CSONKA Valeria HUN VASAS
72 HARVIE Eleanor GBR CRAWLEY SWORD
73 LINDEROVA Nina SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU
74 BADACSONYI Klaudia HUN MTK
75 TOTH Zséfia HUN  OMS-TATA
76 PIEMONTE Eleonora ITA° CSBOLZANO
77 BABITS Boglarka HUN ERD
77  MESIC Ana CRO CAFC MLADOST
79 CAISEDO Eliana COoL
80 PICART Scarlett CHI
81 PROVENDER Roxana HUN PEAC
82 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN ERD
83 TANTMANN Evelin HUN  OMS-TATA
84 SOOS Dora HUN  NKSE
85 TOTH Petra HUN BVSC
86 JOHNSON Lucy IRL
87 CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI
88 BALOGH Zsofia HUN BALATON
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BEKEFI Daniel
BUDAI Istvan
CSIKOS Attila
DIERA Ferenc
DIERA Marcell
FERDINANDY Gybrgyi
FRAIMANN Daniel
LASZTOVICZA Maté
LUNACSEK Eszter
MOLNAR Petra
NEDECZKY Gyodrgy
PATOCS Zsolt
SZENTIRMAY Rita
TAKACS Csaba

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

club poules matches finales
OMS-TATA 0 3 0
BHSE 1 5 0
1 5 1
BHSE 1 3 0
BHSE 1 4 0
VASAS 1 6 0
OMS-TATA 1 4 0
BALATON 1 4 0
OMS-TATA 1 5 0
OMS-TATA 1 4 0
BVSC 1 6 1
SZOMBATHELY 1 3 0
1 5 1
1 5 0
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